UKA SYSTEM
An Evolution
in Unicondylar
Knee Resurfacing
iBalance® UKA Implants –
Anatomic Design
The anatomic, single-radius femoral implants have a
sagittal geometry that maintains appropriate collateral

The polyethylene thickness is defined as the composite
thickness of polyethylene component and tibial tray.
Open here for ordering information
5˚ 8 mm
6 mm
2 mm
a
b
c
138˚
0˚
Ordering Information - UKA Implants
Femoral Components
Femoral Component, size 1, LM     AR-501-UFLA
Femoral Component, size 2, LM      AR-501-UFLB
Femoral Component, size 3, LM      AR-501-UFLC
Femoral Component, size 4, LM      AR-501-UFLD
Femoral Component, size 5, LM     AR-501-UFLE
Femoral Component, size 6, LM     AR-501-UFLF
Femoral Component, size 1, RM     AR-501-UFRA
Femoral Component, size 2, RM     AR-501-UFRB
Femoral Component, size 3, RM     AR-501-UFRC
Femoral Component, size 4, RM     AR-501-UFRD
Femoral Component, size 5, RM      AR-501-UFRE
Femoral Component, size 6, RM      AR-501-UFRF
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm      AR-501-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 9 mm      AR-501-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 10 mm      AR-501-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 11 mm      AR-501-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 12 mm      AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 14 mm      AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 8 mm      AR-501-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 9 mm      AR-501-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 10 mm      AR-501-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 11 mm      AR-501-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 12 mm      AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 14 mm      AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 8 mm      AR-501-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 9 mm      AR-501-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 10 mm      AR-501-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 11 mm      AR-501-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 12 mm      AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 14 mm      AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 8 mm      AR-501-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 9 mm      AR-501-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 10 mm      AR-501-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 11 mm      AR-501-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 12 mm      AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 14 mm      AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 8 mm      AR-501-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 9 mm      AR-501-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 10 mm      AR-501-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 11 mm      AR-501-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 12 mm      AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 14 mm      AR-501-TBE4
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 8 mm      AR-501-TBF8
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 9 mm      AR-501-TBF9
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 10 mm      AR-501-TBF0
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 11 mm      AR-501-TBF1
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 12 mm      AR-501-TBF2
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 14 mm      AR-501-TBF4
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Component, size 1, LM      AR-501-TTLA
Tibial Tray Component, size 2, LM      AR-501-TTLB
Tibial Tray Component, size 3, LM      AR-501-TTLC
Tibial Tray Component, size 4, LM      AR-501-TTLD
Tibial Tray Component, size 5, LM      AR-501-TTLE
Tibial Tray Component, size 6, LM      AR-501-TTLF
Tibial Tray Component, size 1, RM      AR-501-TTRA
Tibial Tray Component, size 2, RM      AR-501-TTRB
Tibial Tray Component, size 3, RM      AR-501-TTRC
Tibial Tray Component, size 4, RM      AR-501-TTRD
Tibial Tray Component, size 5, RM      AR-501-TTRE
Tibial Tray Component, size 6, RM      AR-501-TTRF
Polyethylene Components, Vitamin E*
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm, Vit-E      AR-521-TBA8